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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R iley O 'Hare1437
Angie 's

9.200 9.100 9.2759.275 36.850
5 3 3 6 1 

1 

S ofia  Iute r i1443
Darien

9.125 9.000 9.3009.100 36.525
6T 4 5T 4T 2 

2 

Em ily M eyer1408
Ny  Gold Star

9.500 9.125 9.4508.400 36.475
1 2 12 1 3 

3 

Em m a S hen1411
Angie 's

9.250 8.300 9.4009.500 36.450
4 7 1 2 4 

4 

Veronica  Rosa r io1444
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.400 9.350 9.1508.675 35.575
15 1 9 8 5 

5 

Kaylen T enem ille1420
Gym Kids

9.300 8.600 9.3008.125 35.325
2T 5 13 4T 6 

6 

S a rah S chira ld i1439
Ny  Apex

8.625 8.550 9.1008.875 35.150
12 6 8 9 7 

7 

Anna  M oss1396
Darien

9.100 7.100 9.3509.250 34.800
8 13 4 3 8 

8 

S am antha  W a lden1438
Gym Kids

8.800 7.550 8.7509.100 34.200
11 11 5T 10 9 

9 

Em m a Neader land1410
Darien

9.300 6.100 9.2509.300 33.950
2T 15 2 7 10 

10 

S ofia  Harr ison1442
Ny  Odyssey  Gymnastic

9.000 7.700 7.8008.950 33.450
9 9 7 15 11 

11 

Br inley Zo lle r1450
W orld C lass

9.125 8.000 8.4007.850 33.375
6T 8 15 14 12 

12 

M ckenna  Greene1430
Cobra

8.825 7.625 8.7007.950 33.100
10 10 14 11* 13T

13T

Nata lie  Ce lentano1433
Gym Kids

8.450 7.400 8.7008.550 33.100
14 12 10 11* 13T

13T

M ade lyn Leonard1426
Cartwhee ls

8.500 7.000 8.7008.450 32.650
13 14 11 11T 15 

15 
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